
Secondary school open evenings 

Abraham Moss High School 

Tuesday 22 September 2015 - 2pm to 6pm 

Burnage Academy for Boys 

There is no open day – parents are always welcome. For an appointment contact office@burnage.manchester.sch.uk 

or phone 0161 432 1527 

Cedar Mount Academy 

Thursday 1 October 2015 - 5pm to 8pm.  

Two open mornings will be held on Saturday 12 and 26 September 2015 – 10am to 12.30pm (no booking required, 

last tour at 12pm) 

Chorlton High School 

Wednesday 23 September 2015 – 6pm to 8.30pm 

Dean Trust Ardwick 

Wednesday 16 September 2015 – 5.30pm to 7.30pm 

UK Fast Campus, Birley Fields, Manchester M15 5QJ, pick up time 4.30pm  

Saturday 3 October 2015 – 10.30am to 12.30pm 

Ashton on Mersey School, Cecil Avenue, Sale M33 5BP, pick up time 9.30am 

Transport will be provided, pick up point – Medlock Primary School 

King David High School 

Tuesday 3 November 2015 – 10am to 11.30am and 7pm 

Levenshulme High School for Girls 

Tuesday 29 September 2015 – 5pm to 7pm 

Loreto High School 

Thursday 8 October 2015 – 6.30pm to 8.30pm 

Manchester Academy 

Monday 21 September 2015 – 4.30pm to 7pm 

Manchester Communication Academy 

A series of parent meetings will be held in September 2015, for further details contact the school on 0161 202 0161 

Manchester Creative & Media Academy 

Thursday 24 September 2015 – 4pm to 7pm 

Manchester Enterprise Academy 

Thursday 1 October 2015 – 4pm to 6.30pm 



Manchester Health Academy 

Thursday 24 September 2015 – 6pm to 8pm 

Manchester Grammar School 

Thursday 24 September, from 4.30-7.00pm and Saturday 7 November, from 9.30am-12.30pm 

Newall Green High School 

Thursday 24 September 2015 – 6pm to 7.30pm  

Tours are available every Tuesday in September 2015 from 3.15pm  

(to book contact the school on 0161 413 8546) 

Our Lady's RC High School 

Wednesday 23 September 2015 – 6pm to 8pm 

Parrs Wood High School 

Tuesday 22 September 2015 – 6pm to 8pm 

St Matthew's RC High School 

Tuesday 29 September 2015 – 6.30pm to 9pm 

St Paul's Catholic High School 

Thursday 17 September 2015 – 4.30pm to 7pm 

St Peter's RC High School 

Thursday 17 September 2015 – 5.30pm to 8pm 

The Barlow RC High School 

Wednesday 23 September 2015 – 5pm to 7pm 

The Co-operative Academy of Manchester 

Thursday 1 October 2015 – 4pm to 7pm 

The East Manchester Academy 

Monday 28 September 2015 – 5.30pm to 7.30pm 

Trinity CE High School 

Thursday 24 September 2015 – 6pm to 8.30pm  

Headteacher led tours of the working school begin Tuesday 8 September 2015 and are every Tuesday, Wednesday 

and Thursday throughout September and October 2015 – 9.15pm to 11am (to book contact the school direct on 

0161 226 2272) 

Whalley Range 11-18 High School 

Wednesday 30 September 2015 – 5pm to 7pm 

William Hulme's Grammar School Academy 

Thursday 1 October 2015 – 4.30pm to 7pm 



Wright Robinson College 

Thursday 10 September 2015 – 5pm to 8pm 
 


